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Swaminarayan Dham International School
Breakfast Menu

February-2020

Date Day Menu

1-2-2020 Saturday Bhugada - Bataka

3-2-2020 Monday Khaman - Papadi - Kadhi

4-2-2020 Tuesday Idli - Sambhar

5-2-2020 Wednesday Raj. Puri - Bataka nu Sak - Chhas
6-2-2020 Thursday Sev Usal - Chatni

7-2-2020 Friday Mug - Puri - Marcha

8-2-2020 Saturday Sahi Khichadi - Masala Dahi
9-2-2020 Sunday Chole Puri, Pulav, Chhas, Gualbjamun
10-2-2020 Monday Dhokla - Green Chatni

11-2-2020 Tuesday Thepla - Athanu - Masala Dahi
12-2-2020 Wednesday Dal vada - Red Chatni - Marcha
13-2-2020 Thursday Sev khamni - Kadhi - Green Chatni
14-2-2020 Friday Swa. Roti, Punjabi Sak

15-2-2020 Saturday Sing Bhajiya, Upma - M. Dahi
17-2-2020 Monday Manchurian Rice

18-2-2020 Tuesday puri, Bhaji

19-2-2020 Wednesday Baf vada - Chatni

20-2-2020 Thursday Bhugada - Bataka

21-2-2020 Friday Dahi vada - Green Chatni, Mamri
22-2-2020 Saturday Boiled Sprout - Chavanu - M. Milk
24-2-2020 Monday Dalpakvan

25-2-2020 Tuesday Idli - Sambhar

26-2-2020 Wednesday Sahi Khichadi, Masala Dahi
27-2-2020 Thursday Papadi, Khaman, Kadhi

28-2-2020 Friday Meduvada - Sambhar

29-2-2020 Saturday Ragada patis, Chavanu, Chatni




